Quality Plastic Laboratory Hoods, Casework, and Custom Plastic
Fabricated Products for Today's Industries
Laboratory Hoods,
Casework & Scrubbers
2
TFI Inline Design Polypropylene Hoods are
used in trace metal laboratories and corrosive
environments where metal contamination cannot

Wall Cabinets
Casework
How To Order
All standard base cabinets are 22" deep - outside dimension
All standard wall cabinets are 13" deep - outside dimension
Drawer Configurations
S Single Vertical Row
D Double Vertical Row
C Combination of Sizes
For an all drawer base cabinet, a letter
indicates drawer configuration.
Door Style
GSL Sliding Glass Doors
SL Sliding Doors (Polypropylene
GL Hinged Glass Doors
For wall cabinets, letters indicate door styles.
Cabinet Styles
BC Base
Cabinet FB Fume Base
Cabinet SFP Side Filler
Panel
SC Sink Cabinet FC File Base
Cabinet CFP Corner
Filler Panel
TC Tall Cabinet KS Knee
Space WE Wall
Cabinet
EBC
Extended
Base
Cabinet
KEP
Knee
Space End
Panel
EWC
Extended
Wall
Cabinet
CBC Corner Base
Cabinet FFP Front Filler
Panel CWC Corner Wall
Cabinet
ID-12-3035-BC-R-X
Inline Design Product Line
Number of Drawers
Number of Doors
Length of Cabinet (in)
Height of Cabinet (in)
Denotes Custom Item. Describes
	Specifications of Custom Features
Denotes Right or Left Side Hinge
	for Doors (when required)
Cabinet Style
Standard TFI Inline Design Part Numbers
for Polypropylene Casework
ID-1-XXXX-WC
1 Door
ID-1GL-XXXX-WC
1 Door - Clear
ID-2-XXXX-WC
2 Door
ID-2GSL-XXXX-WC
2 Door Sliding Clear
ID-2SL-XXXX-WC
2 Door Sliding
ID-02-XXXX-EWC
2 Door Extended
ID-2GL-XXXX-WC
2 Door - Clear
ID-1-XXXX-CWC
Corner Wall Cabinet